

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1280 of 2022

Ashok Wadekar **Versus** Abdul Hamid & another

18/11/2022	Mr. Anway Tiwari, advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Shashi Bhushan Tiwari, Counsel for the Appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the default. List it thereafter. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge