

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.1280 of 2022

Ashok Wadekar **Versus** Abdul Hamid

06/01/2023	At the request of Mr. R. K. Thakur, learned counsel for the petitioner, 2 week's time is granted to remove the default. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Nirala	