

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 1280 of 2022

Ashok Wadekar **Versus** Abdul Hamid

20.04.2023	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Thakur, Advocate for the appellant. Learned counsel for appellant prays for and is granted four weeks time to file certified copy of the award. List this case after four weeks. In view of above, I. A. No.02 of 2023, application for exemption to file certified copy of impugned award dated 23.03.2019, stands disposed of. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Yogesh	